

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri. Bahar Ram A.E. R.W.D
Work Sub-Div. Kulumbha

5/11/21
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Departt. at
Works Division, Aurangabad
5/11/21

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

E.E. A. bad. DIVISION.

A.E. Kulumbha. SUB-DIVISION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

512854

Name of holder Shri Bahar Ram A.E. Kulumbha

Name of first owner

Name of last owner

विज्ञापन के लिए, यहाँ :

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work: Restoration of Road from Deo-Arriba Road to Simari Chauraha					
Date of measurement: 1st Nov 2019 at 0707.21					
Agency: Departmental					
Date of Entry: 25.09.21					

(1) Providing and Filling brick bats in ditches including cost of brick bats & Labour... all complete
 $1 \times 6.00 \text{ M} \times 6.00 \text{ M} \times 2.20 \text{ M} = 79.20 \text{ M}^3$
 Less for Pipe: $0.79 \times 0.60 \times 7.00 = 3.29$
 75.91 M^3

(2) Providing & laying RCC AP3 Pipe...
 $1 \times 3 \times 2.50 \text{ M} = 7.5 \text{ M}$

(3) Providing & fixing of Traffic Sign... and...

Initials: J.E. 25/9/21
 Continuation: 25/09/21
 Date: 25/9/21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 102E 20/1/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

ABSTRACT OF COST

Name of work — Restoration of
Road from Deo-Amba Rd.
To Simri Chaurha

Ref. — Secretary Letter No 19374/1070721

Date of estimate — 25/09/21
measured —

(1) Providing & filling
brick bats in ditches
including cost of
brick bats & labour
— all complete
Qty vide TMB P-1
75.41 M

@ Rs 1498.60/M³ — Rs. 113009 = 00

(2) Providing & Laying
NP2 pipe — etc.
Qty vide TMB P-1
7.5 M

@ Rs 2397.70/M — Rs 17985 = 00

130992 = 00

Add 12% (G.S.T) (+) 15709 = 00

146711 = 00

Add 1% (L.C) (+) 1310 = 00

148021 = 00

Add 10% Signorage — 8932 = 00

Rs. 156953 = 00

Prepared by
4/12/21
J.E

CRP
4/12/21

Continuation of
04.12.21
A 708